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2552
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2826

Bib

2799
2515
2629

2010 ATC HEARTS & SOLES 5K
ATLANTA TRACK CLUB
DECATUR, GA
May 15, 2010

wrror FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K ###kdoex

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
ANGELA GIULIANI 27 19:14 19:12

Firxr MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K ##

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
MATTHEW WHITIS 42 COLUMBIA SC 16:01 16:01

wrrrkkeek EEMALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5K *##*xs

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
SUE KELLY 48 ATLANTA GA 19:43 19:42

Feeeeeeekk MALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5K #xxkks

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
MICHAEL STRICKLAND 43  MARIETTA GA 16:22 16:22

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP- 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
HAYDEN HILBERT 13 DUNWOODY GA 22:33 22:21
GABBY ROTH 12 23:35 23:28
CHARLOTTE FOLINUS 11  ATLANTA GA 23:32 23:30
SHANNON PARKER 14  JASPER GA 24:59 24:58
SHELBY BENNETT 14  GAINESVILLE GA 26:11 26:03
FAITH ROTH 9 27:03 26:56
STORMEY COLEMAN 14 27:12 27:11
MEGAN FOELL 9  ATLANTA GA 36:01 35:46
TANIYA PAYLOR 10 ELLENWOOD GA 53:24 52:48
HANNAH SANFORD 14

**********MAL E AG E G ROU P 1 - 14**********

Name Age City State 'IC':iIr?w(:ak

BAILEY ROTH 14 16:52
GRANT HAUSHALTER 13 DUNWOODY GA 19:58
SEAN PARKER 11 JASPER GA 19:50
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2779
2619

2800
2658
2767
2773

Bib #
2553
2772
2765
2718
2624
2627
2804
2709

Bib #
2753
2778
2754
2459
2628
2808
2551
2490

Bib #
2702
2822
2395
2550
2376
2489
2381
2795
2498
2796
2635

JAMES SLAVIK

CHRISTOPHER
OLMSTEAD

DANIE ROTH

DAKOTA ROEBUCK
CHRISTIAN COLEMAN
CHRISTOPHER WOLTERS

Name Age
UTAMI KETCHEM 16
BRIANNA EATON 16
ALEX COLEMAN 16
LAUREN VAN 16
MEGAN PARK 17
MACKENZIE PARKER 15
AUSTEN MOWREY 16
JAMIE TIMMIE 18

rexrerrexMALE AGE GROUP:

Name Age
MATTHEEW RIVERS 19
KENNY SLAVIK 17
STEPHEN JAQUES 19
MICHAEL DONTFRAID 17
RYAN PARKER 16
ROBERT HICKEY 17
RYAN KELLY 15
ROBERT FREESE 15

Name Age

HILLARY SUPERAK
ALISON SULLIVAN
KIMBERLY BLOOMQUIST
KELLY KEEVAN

LIANA ALEMAN
MARGARET FREESE
TERESA ANTHONY
ASHLEIGH COEXERN
APRIL GILLIS

KESHEE DORIEN

14 20:52
13 BUFORD GA 20:56
11 23:17
14 LAWRENCEVILLE  GA 26:42
12 28:58
14 33:02
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19**********
City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
BUFORD GA 21:47 21:45
24:10 24:08
24:42 24:35
GRIFFIN GA 28:28 28:21
ATLANTA  GA 29:34 29:27
JASPER GA 30:51 30:47
32:58 32:54
DULUTH GA 38:47 38:35
15 - 19**********
City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
16:18 16:16
16:32 16:31
16:56 16:55
CONYERS GA 17:49 17:49
JASPER GA 18:23 18:22
18:46 18:43
ATLANTA GA 18:47 18:49
ROSWELL GA 30:28 30:24
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24**********
City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
23 ATLANTA GA 22:13 22:11
24 25:44 25:40
23 ROSWELL GA 28:23 28:13
24 ATLANTA GA 30:05 29:47
24 DULUTH GA 30:08 30:00
20 ROSWELL GA 30:27 30:25
24  ATLANTA GA 36:17 36:04
23 38:22 38:01
23  ATLANTA GA 45:22 44:58
24 45:58 45:34
24 ELLENWOOD GA 53:24 52:48

CYNTHIA PAYLOR

**********MA L E AG E G R O U P : 20 - 24**********

20:51
20:55

23:17
26:36
28:57
32:52
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1
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Bib #
2719
2794
2510
2823
2513

Bib

2789

2790
2805
2528
2806
2427
2592
2734
2540

2506

2382
2770

Bib #
2763
2784
2593
2582
2733
2728
2651
2807
2432
2678
2725
2418

Bib

2405
2738

Name Age
JASON VECLOTCH 22
GELLER BEDOYA 24
JAMES HARDIN 24
JONATHAN DANIEL 24
PETER HARRIS 23

City

TYRONE GA

ALPHARETTA GA

ATLANTA GA

State

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29**********

Name

ANALISE
ZAUNBRECHER

LAURA ZAUNBRECHER
MELISSA REYES
PATRICIA HOPKINS
ASHLEY CHIA

TRACY CERMAK
LESLIE MCBRIDE
ADRIENNE WHITE
ELIZABETH JACOBS

CHANDA HADLEY

SANDI ARMENDARIZ
ALICIA JOHNSON

Age

29

27
28
26
26
28
25
29
28

28

27
25

City

ATLANTA

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
NORCROSS
ATLANTA

STONE
MOUNTAIN

ATLANTA

**********MALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29**********

Name

WIL CRAMER
ROGER HAGUES
IAN MCCANN

IRVIN MACQUARRIE
ROBERT WHETSELL
CHRISTOPHER WELLS
SHANE RAMSEY
STAN CHIA

DAVID CHRISTIAN
JON SEELIG
MATTHEW WARD
GEOFF CAMPBELL

Age

26
25
26
27
27
26
29
28
27
27
25
26

City

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
PEACHTREE CITY
DECATUR

ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ROSWELL

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34**********

Name

KATIE BRACE
STEPHANIE WHITIS

Age

33
34

City
ATLANTA
COLUMBIA

Clock Time D-Tag Time
16:36 16:35
17:35 17:34
17:44 17:43
18:34 18:31
21:01 20:57
lock D-T
state T Time.
19:50 19:48
19:56 19:54
20:09 20:05
GA 20:46 20:42
22:57 22:51
GA 25:44 25:40
GA 28:03 27:56
GA 31:45 31:22
GA 32:18 31:52
GA 37:41 37:21
GA 41:14 40:52
44:54 44:34
State Clock Time D-Tag Time
16:14 16:14
17:20 17:19
GA 17:49 17:48
GA 19:46 19:45
GA 21:32 21:26
GA 23:00 22:57
GA 23:58 23:46
26:02 25:55
GA 27:37 27:22
GA 33:55 33:28
GA 34:14 33:56
GA 36:55 36:42
state 500K e
GA 21:31 21:24
SC 21:41 21:40



© 0o N O U~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

3
8
© 0O ~NOUAWNPR O

e i
0w ~NO UGN WNRO

Place

2480
2446
2824
2462

2711

2533
2452
2492
2521
2537
2501
2491
2514
2541
2535
2383

2650

2487
2424

Bib #
2391
2400
2614
2588
2715
2479
2534
2604
2530
2776
2649
2653
2430
2522
2502
2378
2397
2392

Bib #
2434
2707

KAREN FINNIGAN
RENEE DAVIES
LAURA SCHOLZ
MARY DRESSLER

DENIS TORRRES
CORRED

ABBY HOWARD

KIA DENNIS

ALICIA GARDNER-ABEN
JENNIFER HEUVELMAN
NICOLE IANNARONE
KRISTI GRAUNKE
CAYLEE FRENCH
DEANNA HART
KENDRA JAMES
JOCELYN HUGHES
STEPHANIE BAGLEY

MONICA RAMIREZ

RACHEL FRANK
KELLIE CARROLL

34 SANDY SPRINGS

34  ATLANTA
34
31 ATLANTA

31 DACULA

31 ATLANTA

34 ELLENWOOD
30 DORAVILLE
32 ATLANTA

32 ATLANTA

33 ATLANTA

31 TUCKER

32 DUNWOODY
32 COVINGTON
30 ATLANTA

34  ATLANTA

STONE
MOUNTAIN

30 DECATUR
33 ATLANTA

32

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

**********MA L E AG E G R o U P : 30 - 34**********

Name

MARTIN BETT
STEVEN BOTHE
EVAN NEWMAN
STEVE MARTIN
JASON TURNAGE
JOSEPH FINNIGAN
J.R. HUGHES
PHILIP MOBLEY
CALVIN HORNER
JARED REEDER
TROY QUEREC
CHAD REGANS
BENT CHRISTENSEN
JIM HEUVELMAN
THOMAS GRECO
THOMAS ALLEN
STEPHEN BOALCH
RAVISH BHASIN

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39**********

Name
SUSAN CLARK
PINAR TASKIRAN-CYR

Age
33
33
34
34
34
33
34
32
33
30
32
31
33
34
32
31
34
31

Age
36 ATLANTA
39 ATLANTA

City

DECATUR
NEWNAN
SUWANEE
ROOPVILLE
CANTON

SANDY SPRINGS
AUSTELL
TUCKER
ATLANTA

DECATUR
FAIRBURN
LAWRENCEVILLE
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

EAST POINT
DECATUR

City

State

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

State

GA
GA

Clock Time

Clock Time

22:19 22:14
23:21 23:16
25:36 25:27
25:30 25:29
26:54 26:46
29:14 28:59
29:45 29:29
30:36 30:17
31:56 31:37
33:05 32:48
33:38 33:20
35:25 35:11
37:22 37:03
38:30 38:11
38:26 38:13
39:28 39:14
45:57 45:38
58:33 58:08
33:16
D-Tag Time
18:35 18:32
18:57 18:55
20:36 20:33
21:38 21:34
21:55 21:49
22:20 22:13
22:37 22:15
23:21 23:10
24:59 24:45
25:07 25:01
26:02 25:50
27:03 26:45
27:45 27:13
27:35 27:17
28:53 28:39
32:02 31:25
37:57 37:47
58:36 58:11
D-Tag Time
20:35 20:33
20:55 20:53
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2818
2703
2791
2679
2589
2829
2689
2402
2625
2494
2441
2610
2831
2640
2536
2389
2529
2631
2815
2716
2641
2414
2526
2444
2416
2830
2670
2449
2601
2634

Bib #
2461
2407
2797
2647
2751
2781
2726
2616
2690
2509
2546
2547
2623
2673
2669
2440

KATHY WIEGAND 35 24:18

EDYTA SZYMANSKA 39 ATLANTA GA 25:18
PATTI DIAZ 39 25:28
DI SHA 35 ATLANTA GA 26:06
AMMIEL MATEEN 39 ATLANTA GA 26:11
AMY HERNANDEZ 35 27:20
TONYA SKEEN 36 ATLANTA GA 28:25
SHARON BOWLING 36 ATLANTA GA 30:00
EMILY PARKER 38 JASPER GA 30:23
LISA GAUSNEY 35 DECATUR GA 31:02
SONJI DADE 36 ATLANTA GA 31:29
MARY MULLINS 36 ATLANTA GA 32:17
TERRA HOBBS 38 ATLANTA GA 32:25
CHANDRA PIERSON 36 ATLANTA GA 33:47
TALLEY HULTGREN 39 ATLANTA GA 35:07
KATHY BENNETT 38 GAINESVILLE GA 35:56
SHASTA HOPPA 36 ATLANTA GA 36:26
DONNA PARRISH 39 DOUGLASVILLE GA 36:19
ANGELA JAMESU 39 37:01
MICHELLE TURNER 36 ALPHARETTA GA 38:06
LORI PITTS 36 MARIETTA GA 38:30
KWAJALYN BROWN 36 ATLANTA GA 40:01
CRYSTAL HOLIDAY 35 ELLENWOOD GA 40:26
STEPHANIE DARBY 38 DECATUR GA 41:01
HEATHER BURDETT 38 ATLANTA GA 41:03
TANGELIQUE WILLIAMS 38 41:20
SHELLEY SCARBERRY 37 DECATUR GA 41:45
ANSLEY DEAN 35 DECATUR GA 45:22
STEPHANIE MILLER 36 STOCKBRIDGE GA 45:35
KELLY PATTILLO 38 CLARKSTON GA 58:35

**********MALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
JASON DRESSLER 36 ATLANTA GA 16:34
VICTOR BREEDVELD 37 ATLANTA GA 16:54
BRIAN ROTH 39 17:24
TIM PRICHARD 39 DECATUR GA 17:33
ALEX ZAVORSKI 35 RESTON VA 18:00
KEVIN GRAHAM 37 18:23
BLAKE WATTS 39 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 19:02
BILL NICKLES 39 ATLANTA GA 19:37
DEREK SKOUSEN 35 DULUTH GA 19:56
REHAN HAQUE 35 ATLANTA GA 20:28
BRAD JONES 36 ATLANTA GA 20:54
CARL JORDAN 38 DOUGLASVILLE GA 21:08
MATTHEW PAGE 36 ATLANTA GA 22:23
BRYAN SCHOMAKER 36 DECATUR GA 22:33
JEROME SCALES 38 MCDONOUGH GA 22:49
COREY DADE 37 ATLANTA GA 23:46

24:14
25:12
25:28
25:57
26:00
27:11
28:17
29:43
30:19
30:38
31:15
3151
32:00
33:24
34:49
35:32
36:06
36:08
36:51
37:53
38:04
39:45
40:08
40:39
40:46
41:05
41:21
44:58
45:07
58:11

D-Tag Time
16:33
16:53
17:24
17:31
17:59
18:21
19:01
19:35
19:53
20:26
20:51
21:05
22:06
22:26
22:36
23:33
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2722
2417
2447
2511
2648

Bib #
2478
2455
2643
2656
2466
2730
2419
2411
2687
2777
2520
2692
2809
2816
2819
2422
2667
2598
2597

Bib #
2516
2379
2691
2496
2377
2761
2626
2439
2471
2465
2519
2760
2477
2595
2563
2659
2788

STEVEN WAGNER 37 MARIETTA GA 24:57
KEN BURKEEN 37 ATLANTA GA 27:46
WESLEY DAVIES 37 ATLANTA GA 28:29
PETER HARDY 35 MARIETTA GA 37:40
CLARENCE PRIDGEN Il 37 SNELLVILLE GA 38:10

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 44**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
KIMBERLEY FEATHER 40 ATLANTA GA 20:25
LISA DILLMAN 42 DECATUR GA 22:39
CHARLENE PREG 44 ATLANTA GA 23:23
NUBIA RODRIGUEZ 43 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 24:11
KELLI DUMBACHER 44 ATLANTA GA 24:43
DONNA WERNER 41 ATLANTA GA 24:58
HOLLY CAPP 40 STOCKBRIDGE GA 29:31
LORI BROCATO 42 ATLANTA GA 30:11
CHANIS SINCLAIR 40 DECATUR GA 32:10
CYNITHEA REEDER 40 32:31
MARY HEMENWAY 41 TUCKER GA 34:03
DONNA SMITH 40 LOVEJOY GA 37:37
TRACEY SCOTT 43 38:24
YOLANDA SHORTHOUSE 40 38:38
ANN JACOBS-LONG 43 38:43
CAROLYN CARP 42 ATLANTA GA 39:33
HEATHER RYAN 40 CLARKSTON GA 43:41
BONNIE MILLER 41 STOCKBRIDGE GA 45:35
BEVERLY MILLER 43 ELLENWOOD GA 47:06

**********MA L E AG E G R O U P 40 - 44**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
JEFF HAUSHALTER 43 ATLANTA GA 17:28
LUCAS ANDREWS 41 ATLANTA GA 17:52
BRAD SLAVENS 41 ATLANTA GA 17:54
BRIAN GENTER 40 MARIETTA GA 18:36
KENYRIK ALEXIS 43 GRAYSON GA 18:36
TONY EDMONDSON 42 19:11
JAY PARKER 43 JASPER GA 20:25
ROBERT CULPEPPER 43 DECATUR GA 20:38
DAVID EATON 41 NEWNAN GA 20:59
DREW DUMBACHER 44 ATLANTA GA 21:56
MARIUS HECHTER 43 ATLANTA GA 22:59
RICO DORSEY 44 23:36
WILLIAM FAIN 41 MARIETTA GA 23:54
JAMES MCNEIL 41 LITHONIA GA 23:55
DANIEL LAKLY 40 DECATUR GA 24:46
KENNETH ROEBUCK 41 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 24:59
STEVE BELLO 41 DECATUR GA 25:04

24:45
27:22
28:23
37:21
37:59

D-Tag Time
20:24
22:28
23:18
24:03
24:38
24:51
29:27
29:56
31:48
32:19
33:55
37:17
38:05
38:24
38:32
39:13
43:18
45:08
46:39

D-Tag Time
17:26
17:51
17:51
18:30
18:35
19:08
20:24
20:35
20:57
21:51
22:57
23:33
23:39
23:44
24:33
24:49
24:51
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2828
2421
2445
2769
2817
2758
2827
2657
2384
2688
2720
2793

Bib

2428
2812
2557

2775

2750
2508

2538

2749
2403
2578
2585
2786

Bib #
2757
2393
2813
2746
2493
2832
2693
2771
2517
2575
2504
2774
2681
2580

RIGOBERTO HERNANDEZ 42 ATLANTA GA 25:18 25:09

JAMES CAPP 41 STOCKBRIDGE GA 25:32 25:27
WILLIAM DARLING 42 DECATUR GA 26:02 25:49
BRIAN COLE 43 26:33 26:23
DWAYNE MCGINT 41 26:42 26:27
FREDERIC EDMONDSON 41 26:53 26:42
BILLY SANFORD 44 28:06 27:35
OMAR RODRIGUEZ 43 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 31:17 31:09
GUY BAKER 41 ATLANTA GA 33:30 33:10
MARK SISSON 42 NORCROSS GA 36:53 36:41
MARC VUNAK 42 ATLANTA GA 38:02 37:42
MITCH PHILLIPS 41 38:30 38:04

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49**********

Name Age  City State .cl.:ilr?]%k '?i_;?eg
BARBARA CHANDLER 47 ATLANTA GA 20:33 20:32
ROBIN TANNER 49 22:38 22:35
TINA KLEIN 45 KENNESAW GA 23:50 23:41
sv'g\'L'%Fégg’E""'N' 48 27:52 27:42
DORA YU 46 STOCKBRIDGE GA 29:30 29:27
CHRISTINE HALL 46 ATLANTA GA 31:19 31:08
STONE
SUSAN INGALL 46 MOUNTAIN GA 31:39 31:33
CARRIE YU 49 DUNWOODY GA 34:34 34:30
CATE BOWMAN 48 SANDY SPRINGS GA 36:15 36:01
LORI LOVELACE 48 SMYRNA GA 36:47 36:31
LISA MARSHALL 45 REX GA 47:35 47:08
TONI HICKS 49 30:40
**********MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
BOB SAMS 49 18:39 18:37

JIM BITSKO 49 DORAVILLE GA 18:46 18:45
BILL ZERRESSEN 47 19:54 19:52
MITCHELL WRIGHT 47 SMYRNA GA 20:31 20:30

JIM GATHERCOLE 47 HULL GE 20:42 20:38
ARTHUR HUGHES 49 21:17 21:13
KURT SMITHBERGER 47 DUNWOODY GA 22:54 22:48
JOSEPH CLEMENTS 49 23:17 23:14
COLIN HEATH 47 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 24:40 24:33
TIMOTHY LONG 47 ATLANTA GA 26:26 26:14
BILL GUENTHNER 45 DULUTH GA 27:12 27:06
WOLTERS CHRIS 49 27:45 27:35
GARY SHEARIN 45 ATLANTA GA 31:18 30:58
RANDY LUFFMAN 48 ATLANTA GA 37:04 36:44
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Bib #
2825
2518
2524
2394
2567
2486
2507
2785

Bib #
2748
2467
2463
2756
2666
2569
2768
2697
2568
2694
2406
2488
2660
2742
2577
2755
2661
2412
2565

Bib

25901
2622
2611

2674
2639
2555
2605

2701

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP- 50 - 54**********

Name

DARLENE OAEMER
KAREN HEATH
DIANNA HINTON
DAVID BLOOMQUIST
SANDRA LEGATH
ANN FOWLER
DELTRICIA HADLEY
CYNTHIA BUCK

Age

50
51
52
51
50
50
52
54

City

LAWRENCEVILLE
WALESKA
ROSWELL
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

STONE MOUNTAIN

**********MA L E AG E G R O U P 50 - 54**********

Name

KEN YOUNGERS
JEFF DUNDAS
JERROLD DUBNER
DAVID TEW
ANDRZEJ RUCINSKI
RICK LEVIN
JOHNNY MASON
STEPHEN SPRAGUE
GREGORY LEONTOVICH
MICHAEL SPENCER
MARK BRAYMAN
LEON FREESE
CHARLIE ROGERS
BARRY WILLIS

DAN LOSIN

JERRY HONEYCUTT
DANA ROGERS
TONY BROCATO
MACK LATHROP

Age City
53 DECATUR
51 CONYERS
52 ATLANTA
53
54 ATLANTA
54 ATLANTA
53
51 DUNWOODY
53 KENNESAW
50 CUMMING
51 MARIETTA
52 ROSWELL
52 DULUTH
52 DECATUR
51 ATLANTA
52
52 DULUTH
51 ATLANTA
52 JONESBORO

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 55 - 59**********

Name

PAULA MAY
TERRY OZELL

TRENICE MULLIS-
DUBOW

DEBORAH SCHULTE
JANET PICKNEY
SUSIE KIM

BENDA MOORE

JANICE STROUD

Age City

57 PEACHTREE CITY

56 ATLANTA
56 TUCKER

56 SNELLVILLE
59 TUCKER

58 ROSWELL
57 DECATUR

POWDER

5 sprINGS

State Clock Time D-Tag Time
23:31 23:26
GA 24:03 23:56
GA 26:04 25:58
GA 26:43 26:33
GA 36:03 35:48
GA 36:27 36:10
GA 39:32 39:12
42:01 41:51
State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GA 16:59 16:58
GA 17:24 17:25
GA 19:47 19:44
20:40 20:34
GA 20:57 20:52
GA 21:03 20:57
21:12 21:09
GA 21:19 21:17
GA 22:22 22:16
GA 23:05 22:58
GA 23:10 23:08
GA 23:49 23:46
GA 24:35 24:27
GA 25:45 25:41
GA 26:56 26:47
29:36 29:20
GA 30:55 30:47
GA 31:12 30:56
GA 39:12 39:00
Clock D-Ta
State Time Timeg
GA 22:45 22:44
GA 23:19 23:14
GA 24:24 24:22
GA 27:18 27:09
GA 29:03 28:58
GA 29:18 29:07
GA 32:21 32:19
GA 46:20 45:55
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2564
2814
2562
2810
2532
2457
2621
2696
2475
2495
2710

Bib

2724
2695
2594
2600

2512

2713
2549

Bib #
2566
2573
2388
2780
2404
2723
2759
2485
2637
2481
2608
2675
2587

**********MALE AGE GROUP- 55 - 59**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
KIRK LARSON 58  ATLANTA GA 18:49 18:48
POOH NEOVAREU 59 20:14 20:12
RANDY KUYKENDALL 55 STN MTN GA 23:12 23:06
DUFFY HICKEY 56 23:58 23:52
GARY HOSMER 59 MARIETTA GA 24:32 23:54
MICHAEL DOBBS 55 BUFORD GA 25:28 25:22
PHILLIP OZELL 59  ATLANTA GA 25:36 25:25
JAN SPIRO 59  ATLANTA GA 25:48 25:43

TIM EFFLER 58 MARIETTA GA 26:46 26:33
STEVE GEIST 55 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 27:00 26:53

JIM TIMMIE 56 DULUTH GA 38:47 38:36

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64**********
. Clock D-Ta
Name Age City State Time Timeg
KATHIE WALKER 61  TUCKER GA 23:50 23:46
CAROLYN SPILLMAN 62  TUCKER GA 24:55 24:52
CONNIE MCKEE 61 DORAVILLE GA 29:12 29:07
GLENDA MILLER 63  ATLANTA GA 30:02 29:57
R ARETANN 62 DECATUR GA 37:49 37:39
POWDER
LINDA TOWNSEND 64 SPRINGS GA 41:01 40:42
JANET KECK 63  ATLANTA GA 44:42 44:25
**********MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time

JERRY LEARNED 61 GAINESVILLE  GA 18:34 18:33

LARRY LIOY 60  ATLANTA GA 20:49 20:48

SAM BENEDICT 63  ATLANTA GA 21:00 20:58

JOSEPH LENAHAN 63 25:12 25:07

DON BOYKIN 63 TYRONE GA 26:30 26:26

CURTIS WALKER 63  TUCKER GA 27:21 27:13

JEFF CRAMER 63 27:42 27:29
JEFFREY FOLINUS 60  ATLANTA GA 27:40 27:32

CLARKE PETERSON 60 BUFORD GA 28:29 28:16

BEN FLANIGAN 62  ACWORTH GA 29:54 29:36
QUINTON MOORE 61 DECATUR GA 29:47 29:45

EUGENE SCHULTE 60  SNELLVILLE GA 31:19 31:09
RICHARD MARTIN 61  AUSTELL GA 33:54 33:40

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69**********



Place

3
8
© O ~NOoOUAWNPRP O

R el e =
A WN R O

Place

Place

A W N

Place

Place

Bib #
2571
2453
2680

Bib #
2633
2599
2448
2454
2423
2612
2572
2782
2712
2539
2792
2544
2783
2735

Bib #
2443
2583

Bib #
2683
2438
2764
2747

Bib #
2802

Bib #
2708

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
CAROLE LIMONCIELLO 66  ATLANTA GA 28:30 28:23
BETH DIAL 68 JONESBORO GA 31:31 31:23
JANET SHARP 69 DECATUR GA 39:50 39:33
**********MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
CHARLIE PATTERSON 67 BUFORD GA 21:55 21:53
GERALD MILLER 67  ATLANTA GA 24:45 23:24
TERRELL DAVIS 66  SANDY SPRINGS GA 23:41 23:39
HOWARD DIAL 68  JONESBORO GA 26:25 26:17
WALLACE CARR 67  ATLANTA GA 26:23 26:18
KEN MURPHY 65  DULUTH GA 27:11 27:02
PHILIP LIMONCIELLO 68  ATLANTA GA 27:24 27:17
GEORGE SHARP 69 29:14 29:01
HUGH TOWNSEND 65 POWDER SPRINGS GA 29:49 29:35
VERNAL JACOB 69 DOUGLASVILLE GA 30:50 30:39
PEYTON TODD 67 32:48 32:35
JOE JENKINS 69 DECATUR GA 33:26 33:17
DONNIE MURRAY 66 37:49 37:38
CHARLES WHITE 67 ELLENWOOD GA 42:44 42:12
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
JEANNE DAPRANO 73 FAYETTEVILLE GA 25:36 25:32
MARY ANN MAHER 71 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 36:48 36:40
**********MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
ANDREW SHERWOOD 70  NORCROSS GA 27:28 27:21
JIM COWART 72  ROSWELL GA 27:31 27:26
DENNIS MAHER 71 33:55 33:46
NOEL YOUNG 72  STONE MTN GA 48:06 47:39
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 75 - 99**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
EVA PETROLINE 77 47:24 46:59
**********MALE AGE GROUP 75 - 99**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
CHARLES TEAGUE 75 DUNWOODY GA 30:47 30:42
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2574
2740
2401
2387
2803
2548

BOB LOEWENTHAL
CHARLES WILLIAMS
MARVIN BOWEN
HERBERT BENARIO
JOE PETROLINE
DAVID JORDAN

77
78
81
80
83
76

STONE MOUNTAIN
ATLANTA

OXFORD
ATLANTA

ATLANTA

GA
GA
GA

GA

35:41
36:21
37:25
48:35
50:34
57:56

35:38
36:18
37:21
48:26
50:09
57:38



